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Hornet For Sal* 86 Homes ror Sal*

THREE bedroom stucco home. Age 
three years. Has G.I. loan. Must 
sell equity. Double garage, block 
fence, drapes. Wall to wall carpet. 
Rock wool Insulated. Built-in an­ 
tenna. Sprinklers front and rear. 
Payments $77. Total price $16,000.

Three bedroom stucco. Tile floors. 
Age 3'/a years. Large fenced yard. 
Two car garage. $10,000. $350 dn. 
8*9 per month, 10% down, better 
price.

C-3 unlimited business lot In Lo- 
mlte. Next to Narbonne Market. 
At present It has three rentals 
bringing in $155 a month. If the 
Insurance got hot the lot Is still 
worth $13,500 which I might could 
take while I am asking $15,000. 
Don't be afraid! Try me for an 
offer. I am game!

An old Duplex. Worn out, run down 
at the heels, but still has good In­ 
come. Asking $8,250, but will take 
$7,750. Try me.

A real money-maker Day Nursery 
Licensed for 27 youngsters. Build 
Ing 30x50 Age approximately flv 
years two car garage, fence 
yard,' 50x14 lot. Real good loca 
tlon. Takes In ovtor $1500 a month 
Five day week. Come to Me Ewe 
Realty for all' Information.

I HAVE A GOOD CUSTOMER 
from east wanting Income property 
 refer Store bldgs. and or apart 
ments.

McEWEN
Realtor

  DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

86 Homo* Per SaU 86

DON'S
SPECIALS

+ 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful 3 bdrm. home. Detached 
double garage. Total price $10,950.

if 3 Bdrm. Home
In Lomlta. Lot 50x138. Hdwd floors 

 Prka S14,»50.

if 3 4 and Den
Or could be used as 4-bdrm Built 
In stove, fireplace, bath and % 
Forced air heat Total price, $18,750. 
In South Torrance.

if 3 Bedrm. Home
In Madrona Square This house 
has hardwood floors. Built-in stove. 
Bath and '/« Inner com system. 
Porced air heat. Total price $21,- 
500 Present Gl loan, $14,400 at 
$104 month. 4Va% Interest Includ­ 
ing taxes and Insurance.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

 USINBSS ZONE on Crenshaw. Im­ 
maculate 2 bdrm. stucco. Fire­ 
place. Wall to wall carpeting 
throughout. Full dining room. Cev-
 red patio. $17,000.

CENTRAL TORRANCE. 3 bedrm. 
Provincial. Shake roof, 1*4 baths. 
Fireplace. Forced air heat. Built- 
in oven and range. $23,000.

THREE bedroom stucco. Hardwood, 
tile/ disposal, putlo with barbecue, 
garage. Very nice location. Only 
$12,350.

$7500 full price on this small 1-bed­ 
room home on 40x180 R-2 lot. 3 
tarages. Close In.

*
Near North High Attractive ? bed­ 
room stucco. Carpeting, disposal, 
aluminum awnings, covered patio/
  need, 0er*ee/ 112,950. Terms.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
10-UNIT APT. HOUSE, close 

in town. $60,000.

FURNISHED DUPLEX, one 
I-bedroom, one 2-bedrm., 
nice yard and 2-car gar- 
aqe. fc-Z terms. Total price 
$13,500.

5 ACRES, 29 Palms area  
fraefe or tell on ferrhs, $300 
down end $25 per month.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-1239 FA 8-9420

Just Reduced"^! 000
Owner Says Sell!

$1500 Down
$> < ml« homey 3 bedroom home. 
Large corner. Choice neighborhood. 
Fculf tree*. Short walk to every- 
thing

Bender Realty
4119 Redondo Beech Blvd.

FR 6-1337 Eve-,. OR 2-8662
Salesman Wanted

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY-BY OWNER 

4-Br. (3 and Den) Showplace
SMOG FREE AND VACANT! 

3 Blocks from Del Amo Center
Jr. Executive Features 

Desert and Tropical Landscaping
Outdoor lights and sprinkling systems controlled from 
living room. Completely fenced front and back.

All but 2 bedrooms carpeted wall to wall
TWO PULLMAN BATHS ELECTRIC RANGE 
Rock roof, beamed ceilings, custom drapes, cemented patio, rum- 
pus room-studio In garage.

Wiring and plumhlng for darkroom 
400 sq. ft. of shelving In garage workshop are*

, 61 LOAN, FLEXIBLE TERMS, $18,750 

Located at 22703 Eastwood St., at End of 227th St. 
South of Sepulveda, East of Hawthorne Blvd. 

Phone Owner: EMpire 3-7812

FORCED SALE
Open Saturday and Sunday 

1938 240th St., Lomita

A lovely 4-bedroom and family room, modern. Ap­ 

proximately 1650 sq. ft. I 3/j baths, forced air heat, 

built-in oven and range, fireplace, colored bath fix­ 

tures, double garage.. Near Lomita park and play­ 

grounds. Built one year ago. Asking $19,500 with 

$2500 down.

SPring 6-0811

Expanding Family
Four-bedroom and family room. Two baths. Almost 
new. Fireplace. Built-m oven and range. Forced air 
heat. Asking under $20,000. Submil on down.

Three Bedroom   G.I. Resale 
Full Price $14,950

Home priced $1000 under market for quick sale. Im­ 
maculate three-bedroom on a 50x150 lot. Lovely 
kitchen. Spacious bedrooms. Rich carpeting and 
drapes in sunny living room. Total payment only 
$86 a month. Cheaper than rent!

Edward Garry & Associates
Experienced Real Esfate Salesman Wanted 

or will train new personnel for full or part time work

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401
(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

Vaughn 
Real Estate
Del Vaughn, Realtor

3018 W Carton St.
FA 8-9480 

23635 Arlington Ay*.
DA 4-1144

MRS BOLIN, DA 5-1501
P. SCHWEITZER, DA 6010S

MR. 8CHMIDT, DA 6-W97

10MITA UNITS
Four unit* In Lomlta. All one 
b»rtroom Price recently lowered 
to 134,000 Four singlt detached 
eeraees Call us.

KEN MILLER
Ttsi Peclflc Coesf Hlahwey 

Lomita

DA 6-3555

For Sale
By Owner

A lovely 1-bedrm stucco, corner 
(of, detached double garage, 1% 
baths Completely fenced. $2400 
wilt hervff*.

TE 5-5575

Southwood. 3 bedroorm, 
1% baths, caroeterl, drap­ 
ed. Pa4io. Block wall.

21476 LADEFNE 
__ FR 6-6363 __

3 iOKM. Fenced vardrVatlo7~SSOO 
down, take over O.I. loan. 

TE 5-M1

Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

"or ranee, Gardena 
& Wilmington

We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into.

Plus many otheri

MORN INGS IDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

Lease
With Option to Buy

$90 Month
143 16 Denver, Gardena 

Vaca'nt. Ready for occu­
pancy.

PL 3-2588

G.I. Resale 
$100 Per Mo.

2 baths, 2 bdrms. and den, wall to 
wall carpetino. Patio, barbecue, 
block wall fenced. "Double garage.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Really

(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open   to f

$395 Down
3 Bedroom

Fenced yard. Near schools and 
snooping center, immediate pot- 
session.

W. Parker Wilson
22240 S. Main, Torranee

TE 5-7846
INCOME TAX

REFUND* WANTIO 
Two Months Until First Payment
$195 ii the down payment 
New 2 and 3 bedroom stucco homes. 
Hardwood floor*, garage Immedi­ 
ate possession, free builder at South 
Avalon «nd JTJrd St.. Torrance.

TE 5-5430 
BY OWNER

$10,500 tull price. No down (on 
approved credit). 2 bedroom. TIM* 
bath, hardwood floors. Large fenced 
yard. Double* earage. New ce­ 
ment driveway. 2M11 I. New Hemp- 
shire. Block west of Vermont. ,

-PL 3-3111, Eves. PL 1-2285
HINT to buy, newly decoreted 3

bdrm. Hardwood floors, eereee.
AX 1-M52

Lge. Provincial
Style. Threo bedrooms and 
family room with every­ 
thing. Built-in range and 
oven. Iriter-com, forced air 
heat, fi/eplflce, isolated liv­ 
ing room, double garage, 
block fenced yard, attrac­ 
tive landscaping. See this 
now. Only $21,500 total. 
Try $3000 down.

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay Shepplnf 

Center

$595 DOWN 
3 BEDROOMS 
G. I. RESALE

This lovely home Is located west of 
Crennhaw blvd. and south of North 
Torrance High School. If features 
hardwood floors, double detached 
garage, wall tn wall carpeting, 

Venetian blinds throughout the house, 
large kitchen, disposal, fan and 
hood for stove, completely fenced 
yard, and many other features. 
Monthly payments of $109 Include 
taxes and Insurance. Vacant so 
must sAcrfllce for e quick sale.

D/T^-4995 FR 6-0477

$495 DOWN 
Full Price $10,800

This lovely two bedroom home It 
located lusr west of Crenshaw Blvd. 
and Is near schools and markets, 
it features larte kitchen, lots of tile, 
fenced yard, large lot 50x135, stucco 
construction, end meny other fea­ 
tures. Hurry for this one! It 
won't last long. For appointment to 
see call
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

DUPLEX
Something In the way of e duplex 
on Pin* Drive. 2 bedrooms. Large 
lot A II for $17,800. Can have on 
terms.

KEN MILLER
2325 Torranre Blvd. 

Torrance

FA 8-1049
House for Sole 

$12,750
3 bedrm , bath and a/4 , 2 car «a 
ragt, fenced yard, newly decoreted. 
Low down. Could FHA,

1043 WFST 7IOTH ST.
_ FA 8-3165

Open House
3535 W 187th st., Torrance 4 bed­ 
rooms, 1»4 baths, redecorated, hard­ 
wood floors, fenced yard, Immedi­ 
ate eccupancy, full price $17,000 
low down

Owner DA 9-5610

Homes For Sale 86

READY 
REALTY

Doll House
Lovely 2-bedroom, rumpus 
room, has fireplace ana 
barbecue in rumpus room. 
Also has drapes and dis­ 
posal, stove, fan ancLwater 
softener. Immaculate 
through out. Beautiful­ 
ly landscaped yard witti 
large fruit trees. Walteria 
area, near schools and 
shopping. Only $16,950 
full price. Submit on dn.

3 Bedrooms
3 Baths 

$995 Down
Lovely rustic home. 4 l/j% 
loan to vet or non-vet. Has 
hardwood floors, rear liv­ 
ing room motif, knotty pine 
cabinets & wardrobe clos­ 
ets. Large detached double 
garage. Fenced and land­ 
scaped yard. Near schools 
and shopping. Just two 
years new. Can't last long, 
SO hurry.
22601 Hawthorne 

Blvd.

FR 5-9552
3-Bedroom, 2 Baths

Built-ins 
Ranae and Oven

Fireplace 
Full Price, $18,950
This exeetional G.I. resale Is lo­ 
cated near North Torrance High 
School. It feature* wall to wall 
carpeting, drapes, forced air heat- 
Inq, large kitchen, sliding glass 
door* opening to a l«rfje patio, 
block wall fence, hardwood floors, 
double onrage and many other fea­ 
tures. Tflkps $3600 down to a 4'*^ 
loin with monthly payment* of $104 
which Include taxes unrt Insurance, 
or appointment to sen cull

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$89.50 Per Month
For this 3-bedroom, 2-nath G.I. 
resale In Torrance. Wall to wall 
carpeting and drape*. Large fam­ 
ily sire kitchen and fenced yard. 
Monthly payments Include taxes & 
Insurance. Full price $17,500.

LARRY FRITZEN
Realtor Appraiser 

. 2165 Torrnnre Blvd.

FA 8-8814

Private Beach
CLUB COTTAGE

3 bedroom, 2 hath. Professional's
yp»r ro<""« retrprt Priced to sell.

J H. ROB rn TrOM, REAiTOIf.
FR 7-4123

Real Estate Wanted 114

We Need
HOMES TO 

SELL
QUICK ACTION

L J. BEAUCHAMP 
REALTY

14909 Crenshaw Blvd. 
OS 9-1748 OS 5-1704

HAVE large down payment. Want 2 
or 3 bdrm. house between 178th 
St. and 190th, and between Western 
and Prairie. Box 16, Torrance Press.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$70 2-bdrm. unfurn, tront duplex. 
Garage. Near bus, stores. Garb, 
disposal Call DA 6-0153.

LOVELY 3 bedrm. home. Wall to 
wall carpet, drapes, bath and one- 
half, separate dining room, fenced 
yard. Near Civic Center. Adults 
only. $150 monlh. PR 6-2834.

NEW 2 fcedroom unfurnished house. 
In Hawthorne. Near Northrop. 2 
children o.k. $85 per month. 

OS 5-5940

THIS DARLING- 2 bdrm. In Lomlta 
was lust finished and It really 
sparkles. $85 mo. FR 5 7(142.

2-BEDROOM house, laroe yard, near 
Safeway shopping center 8> schools. 
Water paid. Prefer worVIng cou­ 
ple. $« per month. 1627 West 219th 
St. FA 8-1734.

Apartments for Rant
(Unfurnished) 119

Only 4 Left
the new modern, all electric

Casa
Ma nana

All electric built-in kitchens 
Carpeted throughout 
Huge storage space 
Close to everything 
Full housepower for luxur­ 
ious living!

I-Bedroom Luxury 
Apartments Only

$82.50
at

24663 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomita

Inquire at Apt. 8 

Call DA 6-9435

2 BEDROOM, den, dining room, gar­ 
bage disposal, carpeting, fenced 
yard, double garage. Lease $105. 
23023 Berendo. PL 7-3407.

2 BDRM. house. Close to school* 
and markets. Water paid. Nearly 
new. $80 per mo. FR 5-2768.

2 BEDROOM. 2 Children o.k. 
$95 Month 
DA 5-0617

1 BDRM., furnished, $75. Unfurnlslv 
ad, $65. 1646 Plaza del Amo. 

FA 8-7455

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

149. I bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20613 8. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range 8, oven. 
254th 4 Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
$65, 1 BDRM. apt. Refrigerator and 

stove turn. Tile In kitchen 8. bath, 
garbage disposal, service porch. 
Adults. 11701 S. Floueroa. 

FR 2-3595

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, c.trpeted, garbage disposal.
See Manager; Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

$69 mo. 1 bdrm. apt. Stove, rafrlg. 
furnished. Water pd. Near school, 
8, mkt. 2716 El Dorado. FA 8-6719.

DELUXE  $74.50  LUXURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

^r New Apts. +
College, church, park, shopping

1 68 1 6 Yukon 16820 Yukon

DA 3-3411 - DA 9-81

$ 12,600
? bedroom detached 7'j car garage, 
near Torrance Park, 50x150 R3 lot, 
tull tile shower, water softener, In­ 
sulated, newly redecorated and 
carpeted. O.I. loan. Open house 
Sat. Sun. FA 00289.

Real Estate Trades 87

By Owner
Sale or Trade

Charming 3-bcdroom home Includ- 
Inq yerd, shrubs, patio, wall to 
wall carpeting, drape',, disposal/ 
built-in food center, water softener, 
newly (Jscorrtiv'. Will trade for ear 
0" ho'i"« trrMw. 
$13,950 FULL PRICE FR 62988

By Owner
Sale or Trade

Charmlnq 3-bedroom home Includ­ 
ing yard, shrubs, disposal, built-in 
food center. Newly decorated. Will 
trade equity for car or house trail­
er.
$13,500 FULL PRICE FR 42988

Lett for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

C-2 LOT
Located 238th 8, Arlington, Torrance. 
239' frontage on ?38th & Arlington 
by 125' on 239th St., Torranee. 
OPEN FOR BIDS TO CLOSE ES­ 
TATE.

OR 1-4151
150-FT. FRONTAGE on Western Ave. 

R-3 zone. Very good price. Want 
quick sale. Owner, OS 6-4634, 
Eves., FR 4-4306.

2 Pieces

INCOME 
PROPERTY

Each:
has 3 separAtr, modern, 2 brtrm , 
stucco houses on It, measures 63'jx 
305', Is priced extremely low

(Less then $8-000 a house)'
So place  $22,500
No. piece 824,500.

Easy terms can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta
or call FA 1-4565

WELL-BLT. clean dplx 2 bdrm oa 
Ex. dbl oar Fenced Near sen 
bus $14,500 1H54 W 205th.

FA_J 0039 ___

Real l*tate Wanted 114"" LISTINGS""
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493 _
CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKER
r.ivrs

FRONT Nice view. 3 room, 1 
 .",>oe. 1804 W. 2«lst St. 

Lomlta

IN THE PINES - 1-bedroom unfurn- 
apt. Garbage disp.. adults. 76329 
AIM VlsU. DA 4-83*4.

LARGE l bdrm apts. Garage. Prlv. 
patio. Garb, disposal. Child wel­ 
come. $70. 1AB05 Crenshaw. 

FA 1-4328

NEW unfurn. apt. l bdrm. Gar. dlsp., 
1 child o.k. $70 mo Water paid. 
1309 W 219 FA Bfl>84______

UNFURN. carpeted 2-bedrm. apt. $75. 
1344 W 253rd St.,

Harbor City

2-BEDROOM duplex. Children OK. 
$67.50. 20519 New Hampshire. Key 
at 20525. DA 3-7507.

2 bedroom unfurnished apartment. 
Newly decorated. Adults, 1410 Cota 
Ave., FA 8-3025.

1 BDRM. apt., $55. Water paid. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garage. 1507 Madrid. 

FA 8-3999

1 BDRM. apt., $55. Garb, disposal, 3 
small children o.k. 1507 Madrid 

FA 8-3999

Apartments for Rant 
(Furnished) 120

$49.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$57 MONTH. 3 rooms In rear. 3 
blocks from town. Utilities paid. 

FA 8-6865

APARTMENTS and rooms. $10 and 
up Children OK. 1343 W ?54th St., 
Harbor City DA 69719

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I -Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut. 
landscaped surrounding*, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across st., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
Ig. closets, w.w. carpeting, free 
use of vacuum el., TV antenna, 
free 1959 mod. auto washers and 
dryers In Indry rm., all utij paid, 
no cleaning chg. or dep. $78 to 
$100. Htd. pool, rec. room with 
color TV, BBQ area under const. 
Las Palmas Apts., 1533 W. Carson, 
Torrance. DAvenport 6-8880. Evn. 

Vi * wkends. FRonfler 5-9403 and 
v'iFR 5-4734.

Furniture 136

NEW MATTRESS 
BOX SPRINGS

$29.95 
TOMMY'S
Trading Post

14403 Crenshaw Blvd. 
OS 6-1 128 OS 6-5716

RELEASE ME
of My Responsibilities

Golno back to service. Left my i 
rooms of modern furniture and ap­ 
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